Position

Public Works Director
Asst. Pw Director/City Engr.

Asst. Public Works Dir -
Maintenance

Sr. Civil Engineer
Sr. Civil Engineer
Public Works Supervisor

Environmental Services
Manager

Administrative Manager

Landscape Maintenance
Manager

Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst Il
Transportation Superintendent
Fleet Manager

Assistant Engineer
Administrative Analyst Il
Electrician

Senior Equipment Mechanic
Building Supervisor
Administrative Analyst Il
Traffic & Lighting Tech |
Assistant Engineer

Sr. Engineering Technician
Public Works Supervisor

Sr. Landscape Inspector

Sr. Pw Maintenance Worker
Associate Civil Engineer
Heavy Equipment Operator

Associate Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo

Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo

Vallejo
Vallejo

Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$184,771
$179,920
$133,010

$127,469
$125,879
$120,725
$118,929

$118,337
$110,582

$107,240
$107,239
$106,404
$103,606
$101,538
$99,514
$97,017
$96,171
$95,804
$94,605
$91,116
$91,107
$90,564
$89,563
$89,135
$88,833
$88,796
$87,875
$83,096

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,144
$20,510
$33,753

$14,739
$28,859
$10,797
$29,296

$27,594
$15,132

$12,849
$20,773
$28,016
$20,543
$11,032
$11,641
$23,196
$16,318

$9,071
$30,313
$26,919
$18,994
$24,430
$27,706
$13,050
$16,056
$29,393

$7,839
$18,321



Equipment Mechanic I
Engineering Technician Il
Building Maintenance Worker |
Engineering Technician Il
Engineering Technician I
Engineering Technician Il
Engineering Technician Il
Executive Secretary - C

Senior Building Maintenance
Worker

Maintenance Worker |
Traffic & Lighting Tech Il

Pw Maintenance Worker II-A
Electrician

Equipment Mechanic I
Assistant Maintenance Supt.
Public Works Supervisor
Building Maintenance Worker |
Marina Supervisor

Assistant Engineer
Landscape Inspector

Pw Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |
Building Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Pw Maintenance Worker I
Accounting Clerk |l
Secretary

Maintenance Worker |

Parts Specialist

Equipment Mechanic |

Building Supervisor

Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$82,915
$81,846
$80,923
$80,689
$80,689
$79,326
$78,708
$78,408
$77,997

$71,855
$71,284
$71,096
$68,473
$68,115
$66,743
$66,692
$66,546
$64,969
$63,744
$63,616
$61,600
$60,233
$58,012
$57,466
$57,398
$57,041
$56,812
$56,312
$55,799
$53,547
$52,201

$23,024
$10,043
$26,942
$10,318
$28,289
$23,779

$8,001
$15,915
$16,680

$8,030
$21,778
$15,352
$7,104
$27,838
$12,595
$26,380
$14,694
$8,641
$10,736
$11,063
$15,796
$21,460
$8,908
$7,859
$15,212
$25,747
$25,683
$7,105
$26,129
$14,622
$3,111



Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Accounting Clerk Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Building Maintenance Worker |
Sr. Engineering Technician
Administrative Clerk Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Extra Help

Building Maintenance Worker |
Marina Office Attendant
Administrative Clerk |
Extra Help

Equipment Mechanic Il
Secretary

Equipment Mechanic I
Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Asst. Public Works Dir -
Maintenance

Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help

Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$51,992
$51,440
$49,396
$48,656
$47,918
$47,681
$47,461
$42,617
$42,547
$42,287
$37,704
$34,262
$32,969
$31,476
$31,175
$31,071
$29,350
$26,939
$21,955
$16,297
$15,375
$13,166

$9,446

$7,904

$6,248

$5,279
$4,816
$4,650

$7,513
$18,112
$5,835
$5,712
$21,086
$21,187
$4,945
$5,389
$12,088
$4,970
$4,669
$21,801
$0
$23,750
$5,394
$26,813
$0
$19,650
$22,473
$2,122
$0
$1,799
$19,734
$0
$9,148

$0
$0
$3,669



