Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Vallejo	Public Works	\$184,771	\$39,144
Asst. Pw Director/City Engr.		Vallejo	Public Works	\$179,920	\$20,510
Asst. Public Works Dir - Maintenance		Vallejo	Public Works	\$133,010	\$33,753
Sr. Civil Engineer		Vallejo	Public Works	\$127,469	\$14,739
Sr. Civil Engineer		Vallejo	Public Works	\$125,879	\$28,859
Public Works Supervisor		Vallejo	Public Works	\$120,725	\$10,797
Environmental Services Manager		Vallejo	Public Works	\$118,929	\$29,296
Administrative Manager		Vallejo	Public Works	\$118,337	\$27,594
Landscape Maintenance Manager		Vallejo	Public Works	\$110,582	\$15,132
Administrative Analyst II		Vallejo	Public Works	\$107,240	\$12,849
Administrative Analyst II		Vallejo	Public Works	\$107,239	\$20,773
Transportation Superintendent		Vallejo	Public Works	\$106,404	\$28,016
Fleet Manager		Vallejo	Public Works	\$103,606	\$20,543
Assistant Engineer		Vallejo	Public Works	\$101,538	\$11,032
Administrative Analyst II		Vallejo	Public Works	\$99,514	\$11,641
Electrician		Vallejo	Public Works	\$97,017	\$23,196
Senior Equipment Mechanic		Vallejo	Public Works	\$96,171	\$16,318
Building Supervisor		Vallejo	Public Works	\$95,804	\$9,071
Administrative Analyst II		Vallejo	Public Works	\$94,605	\$30,313
Traffic & Lighting Tech I		Vallejo	Public Works	\$91,116	\$26,919
Assistant Engineer		Vallejo	Public Works	\$91,107	\$18,994
Sr. Engineering Technician		Vallejo	Public Works	\$90,564	\$24,430
Public Works Supervisor		Vallejo	Public Works	\$89,563	\$27,706
Sr. Landscape Inspector		Vallejo	Public Works	\$89,135	\$13,050
Sr. Pw Maintenance Worker		Vallejo	Public Works	\$88,833	\$16,056
Associate Civil Engineer		Vallejo	Public Works	\$88,796	\$29,393
Heavy Equipment Operator		Vallejo	Public Works	\$87,875	\$7,839
Associate Civil Engineer		Vallejo	Public Works	\$83,096	\$18,321

Equipment Mechanic II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$82,915	\$23,024
Engineering Technician II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$81,846	\$10,043
Building Maintenance Worker II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$80,923	\$26,942
Engineering Technician II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$80,689	\$10,318
Engineering Technician II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$80,689	\$28,289
Engineering Technician II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$79,326	\$23,779
Engineering Technician II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$78,708	\$8,001
Executive Secretary - C	Vallejo	Public Works	\$78,408	\$15,915
Senior Building Maintenance Worker	Vallejo	Public Works	\$77,997	\$16,680
Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$71,855	\$8,030
Traffic & Lighting Tech II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$71,284	\$21,778
Pw Maintenance Worker II-A	Vallejo	Public Works	\$71,096	\$15,352
Electrician	Vallejo	Public Works	\$68,473	\$7,104
Equipment Mechanic II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$68,115	\$27,838
Assistant Maintenance Supt.	Vallejo	Public Works	\$66,743	\$12,595
Public Works Supervisor	Vallejo	Public Works	\$66,692	\$26,380
Building Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$66,546	\$14,694
Marina Supervisor	Vallejo	Public Works	\$64,969	\$8,641
Assistant Engineer	Vallejo	Public Works	\$63,744	\$10,736
Landscape Inspector	Vallejo	Public Works	\$63,616	\$11,063
Pw Maintenance Worker II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$61,600	\$15,796
Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$60,233	\$21,460
Building Maintenance Worker II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$58,012	\$8,908
Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$57,466	\$7,859
Pw Maintenance Worker II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$57,398	\$15,212
Accounting Clerk II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$57,041	\$25,747
Secretary	Vallejo	Public Works	\$56,812	\$25,683
Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$56,312	\$7,105
Parts Specialist	Vallejo	Public Works	\$55,799	\$26,129
Equipment Mechanic I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$53,547	\$14,622
Building Supervisor	Vallejo	Public Works	\$52,201	\$3,111

Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$51,992	\$7,513
Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$51,440	\$18,112
Accounting Clerk II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$49,396	\$5,835
Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$48,656	\$5,712
Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$47,918	\$21,086
Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$47,681	\$21,187
Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$47,461	\$4,945
Building Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$42,617	\$5,389
Sr. Engineering Technician	Vallejo	Public Works	\$42,547	\$12,088
Administrative Clerk II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$42,287	\$4,970
Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$37,704	\$4,669
Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$34,262	\$21,801
Extra Help	Vallejo	Public Works	\$32,969	\$0
Building Maintenance Worker I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$31,476	\$23,750
Marina Office Attendant	Vallejo	Public Works	\$31,175	\$5,394
Administrative Clerk I	Vallejo	Public Works	\$31,071	\$26,813
Extra Help	Vallejo	Public Works	\$29,350	\$0
Equipment Mechanic II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$26,939	\$19,650
Secretary	Vallejo	Public Works	\$21,955	\$22,473
Equipment Mechanic II	Vallejo	Public Works	\$16,297	\$2,122
Extra Help	Vallejo	Public Works	\$15,375	\$0
Extra Help	Vallejo	Public Works	\$13,166	\$1,799
Extra Help	Vallejo	Public Works	\$9,446	\$19,734
Extra Help	Vallejo	Public Works	\$7,904	\$0
Asst. Public Works Dir - Maintenance	Vallejo	Public Works	\$6,248	\$9,148
Extra Help	Vallejo	Public Works	\$5,279	\$0
Extra Help	Vallejo	Public Works	\$4,816	\$0
Extra Help	Vallejo	Public Works	\$4,650	\$3,669